
Stadtverwaltung Mügeln 
 
S i t z u n g s k a l e n d e r        Januar bis Dezember 2024 
 
 

Monat Hauptausschuss Stadtrat 
 

 

Januar 

 

Februar 

 

März 

 

April 

 

Mai 

 

Juni 

 

Juli 

 

August 

 

September 

 

11. 

 

8. 

 

- 

 

11. 

 

- 

 

6. 

 

Sommerpause 

 

8. 

 

12. 

 

25. 

 

29. 

 

21. 

 

25. 

 

23. 

 

20. 

 

Sommerpause 

 

22. 

 

26. 

   

Oktober 10. 24. 

   

November 14. 28. 

   

Dezember - 12. 

 
Mügeln, 07.12.2023 
 
 
gez.  
J. Ecke 
Bürgermeister 
 
Änderungen vorbehalten! 


